
Données pour  Arraye et Han
le 30-août-21

AH AH h reléve
9 samedi 9 09/01/2021 44 11 à 8h janvier
10 dimanche 10 10/01/2021 55 5 à 8h j
11 lundi 11 11/01/2021 60 4 à 8h j
12 mardi 12 12/01/2021 64 15 à 8h j
13 mercredi 13 13/01/2021 79 24 à 8h j
14 jeudi 14 14/01/2021 103 13 à 8h j
15 vendredi 15 15/01/2021 116 15 à 8h j
16 samedi 16 16/01/2021 131 8 à 8h j
17 dimanche 17 17/01/2021 139 8 à 8h j
18 lundi 18 18/01/2021 147 5 à 8h j
19 mardi 19 19/01/2021 152 13 à 8h j
20 mercredi 20 20/01/2021 165 6 à 8h j
21 jeudi 21 21/01/2021 171 20 à 8h j
22 vendredi 22 22/01/2021 191 8 à 09h j
23 samedi 23 23/01/2021 199 11 à 09h j
24 dimanche 24 24/01/2021 210 8 à 8h j
25 lundi 25 25/01/2021 218 10 à 8h j
26 mardi 26 26/01/2021 228 8 à 8h j
27 mercredi 27 27/01/2021 236 11 à 8h j
28 jeudi 28 28/01/2021 247 9 à 09h j
29 vendredi 29 29/01/2021 256 8 à 09h j
30 samedi 30 30/01/2021 264 14 à 8h j
31 dimanche 31 31/01/2021 278 10 à 09h j
1 lundi 1 01/02/2021 288 12 à 8h fevrier
2 mardi 2 02/02/2021 300 8 à 8h f
3 mercredi 3 03/02/2021 308 13 à 09h f
4 jeudi 4 04/02/2021 321 9 à 8h f
5 vendredi 5 05/02/2021 330 5 à 8h f
6 samedi 6 06/02/2021 335 5 à 09h f
7 dimanche 7 07/02/2021 340 4 à 8h f
8 lundi 8 08/02/2021 344 5 à 8h f
9 mardi 9 09/02/2021 349 11 à 8h f
10 mercredi 10 10/02/2021 360 14 à 09h f
11 jeudi 11 11/02/2021 374 9 à 09h f
12 vendredi 12 12/02/2021 383 10 à 8h f
13 samedi 13 13/02/2021 393 4 à 8h f
14 dimanche 14 14/02/2021 397 5 à 8h f
15 lundi 15 15/02/2021 402 10 à 8h f
16 mardi 16 16/02/2021 412 20 à 8h f
17 mercredi 17 17/02/2021 432 14 à 8h f
18 jeudi 18 18/02/2021 446 9 à 8h f
19 vendredi 19 19/02/2021 455 13 à 8h f
20 samedi 20 20/02/2021 468 8 à 8h f
21 dimanche 21 21/02/2021 476 4 à 8h f
22 lundi 22 22/02/2021 480 9 à 09h f



23 mardi 23 23/02/2021 489 4 à 8h f
24 mercredi 24 24/02/2021 493 6 à 8h f
25 jeudi 25 25/02/2021 499 7 à 8h f
26 vendredi 26 26/02/2021 506 6 à 8h f
27 samedi 27 27/02/2021 512 12 à 8h f
28 dimanche 28 28/02/2021 524 8 à 8h f
1 lundi 01/03/2021 532 6 à 8h mars
2 mardi 02/03/2021 538 7 à 8h m
3 mercredi 03/03/2021 545 4 à 8h m
4 jeudi 04/03/2021 549 3 à 09h m
5 vendredi 05/03/2021 552 8 à 09h m
6 samedi 06/03/2021 560 5 à 09h m
7 dimanche 07/03/2021 565 6 à 8h m
8 lundi 08/03/2021 571 6 à 8h m
9 mardi 09/03/2021 577 10 à 8h m
10 mercredi 10/03/2021 587 8 à 8h m
11 jeudi 11/03/2021 595 5 à 8h m
12 vendredi 12/03/2021 600 11 à 8h m
13 samedi 13/03/2021 611 10 à 8h m
14 dimanche 14/03/2021 621 4 à 8h m
15 lundi 15/03/2021 625 10 à 8h m
16 mardi 16/03/2021 635 14 à 8h m
17 mercredi 17/03/2021 649 14 à 8h m
18 jeudi 18/03/2021 663 8 à 8h m
19 vendredi 19/03/2021 671 11 à 8h m
20 samedi 20/03/2021 682 6 à 8h m
21 dimanche 21/03/2021 688 8 à 9h m
22 lundi 22/03/2021 696 10 à 8h m
23 mardi 23/03/2021 706 16 à 8h m
24 mercredi 24/03/2021 722 12 à 8h m
25 jeudi 25/03/2021 734 10 à 8h m
26 vendredi 26/03/2021 744 10 à 8h m
27 samedi 27/03/2021 754 4 à 8h m
28 dimanche 28/03/2021 758 3 à 8h m
29 lundi 29/03/2021 761 11 à 8h m
30 mardi 30/03/2021 772 15 à 8h m
31 mercredi 31/03/2021 787 9 à 8h m

1 jeudi 01/04/2021 796 8 à 09h avril
2 vendredi 02/04/2021 804 9 à 09h a
3 samedi 03/04/2021 813 10 à 09h a
4 dimanche 04/04/2021 823 3 à 09h a
5 lundi 05/04/2021 826 3 à 09h a
6 mardi 06/04/2021 829 11 à 09h a
7 mercredi 07/04/2021 840 8 à 09h a
8 jeudi 08/04/2021 848 6 à 09h a
9 vendredi 09/04/2021 854 13 à 09h a

10 samedi 10/04/2021 867 10 à 8h a
11 dimanche 11/04/2021 877 9 à 8h a



12 lundi 12/04/2021 886 6 à 09h a
13 mardi 13/04/2021 892 14 à 09h a
14 mercredi 14/04/2021 906 8 à 09h a
15 jeudi 15/04/2021 914 6 à 09h a
16 vendredi 16/04/2021 920 6 à 09h a
17 samedi 17/04/2021 926 11 à 8h a
18 dimanche 18/04/2021 937 4 à 09h a
19 lundi 19/04/2021 941 11 à 8h a
20 mardi 20/04/2021 952 9 à 8h a
21 mercredi 21/04/2021 961 15 à 8h a
22 jeudi 22/04/2021 976 9 à 8h a
23 vendredi 23/04/2021 985 10 à 8h a
24 samedi 24/04/2021 995 8 à 8h a
25 dimanche 25/04/2021 1003 6 à 8h a
26 lundi 26/04/2021 1009 7 à 8h a
27 mardi 27/04/2021 1016 6 à 8h a
28 mercredi 28/04/2021 1022 5 à 8h a
29 jeudi 29/04/2021 1027 11 à 8h a
30 vendredi 30/04/2021 1038 6 à 8h a

1 samedi 01/05/2021 1044 5 à 8h mai
2 dimanche 02/05/2021 1049 6 à 8h m
3 lundi 03/05/2021 1055 9 à 8h m
4 mardi 04/05/2021 1064 4 à 8h m
5 mercredi 05/05/2021 1068 10 à 8h m
6 jeudi 06/05/2021 1078 10 à 09h m
7 vendredi 07/05/2021 1088 8 à 09h m
8 samedi 08/05/2021 1096 6 à 09h m
9 dimanche 09/05/2021 1102 8 à 09h m

10 lundi 10/05/2021 1110 9 à 09h m
11 mardi 11/05/2021 1119 6 à 8h m
12 mercredi 12/05/2021 1125 5 à 8h m
13 jeudi 13/05/2021 1130 5 à 09h m
14 vendredi 14/05/2021 1135 7 m
15 samedi 15/05/2021 1142 4 m
16 dimanche 16/05/2021 1146 3 m
17 lundi 17/05/2021 1149 5 à 8h m
18 mardi 18/05/2021 1154 15 à 8h m
19 mercredi 19/05/2021 1169 6 à 8h m
20 jeudi 20/05/2021 1175 7 à 8h m
21 vendredi 21/05/2021 1182 5 à 8h m
22 samedi 22/05/2021 1187 7 à 8h m
23 dimanche 23/05/2021 1194 5 à 8h m
24 lundi 24/05/2021 1199 8 à 8h m
25 mardi 25/05/2021 1207 9 à 8h m
26 mercredi 26/05/2021 1216 4 à 8h m
27 jeudi 27/05/2021 1220 10 à 8h m
28 vendredi 28/05/2021 1230 3 à 8h m
29 samedi 29/05/2021 1233 3 à 8h m



30 dimanche 30/05/2021 1236 4 à 8h m
31 lundi 31/05/2021 1240 5 à 8h m

1 mardi 01/06/2021 1245 3 à 8h juin
2 mercredi 02/06/2021 1248 6 à 8h j
3 jeudi 03/06/2021 1254 4 à 8h j
4 vendredi 04/06/2021 1258 9 à 8h j
5 samedi 05/06/2021 1267 15 à 8h j
6 dimanche 06/06/2021 1282 8 à 8h j
7 lundi 07/06/2021 1290 10 à 8h j
8 mardi 08/06/2021 1300 6 à 8h j
9 mercredi 09/06/2021 1306 11 à 8h j

10 jeudi 10/06/2021 1317 8 à 8h j
11 vendredi 11/06/2021 1325 4 à 8h j
12 samedi 12/06/2021 1329 6 à 8h j
13 dimanche 13/06/2021 1335 3 à 8h j
14 lundi 14/06/2021 1338 4 à 8h j
15 mardi 15/06/2021 1342 6 à 8h j
16 mercredi 16/06/2021 1348 6 à 8h j
17 jeudi 17/06/2021 1354 8 à 8h j
18 vendredi 18/06/2021 1362 6 à 8h j
70 samedi 19/06/2021 1368 5 à 8h j
20 dimanche 20/06/2021 1373 3 à 8h j
21 lundi 21/06/2021 1376 6 à 8h j
22 mardi 22/06/2021 1382 5 à 8h j
23 mercredi 23/06/2021 1387 6 à 8h j
24 jeudi 24/06/2021 1393 7 à 8h j
25 vendredi 25/06/2021 1400 6 à 8h j
26 samedi 26/06/2021 1406 3 à 8h j
27 dimanche 27/06/2021 1409 4 à 8h j
28 lundi 28/06/2021 1413 7 à 8h j
29 mardi 29/06/2021 1420 10 à 8h j
30 mercredi 30/06/2021 1430 6 à 8h j

1 jeudi 01/07/2021 1436 4 à 8h juillet
2 vendredi 02/07/2021 1440 4 à 8h j
3 samedi 03/07/2021 1444 7 à 8h j
4 dimanche 04/07/2021 1451 4 à 8h j
5 lundi 05/07/2021 1455 4 à 8h j
6 mardi 06/07/2021 1459 10 à 8h j
7 mercredi 07/07/2021 1469 8 à 8h j
8 jeudi 08/07/2021 1477 6 à 8h j
9 vendredi 09/07/2021 1483 7 à 8h j

10 samedi 10/07/2021 1490 5 à 8h j
11 dimanche 11/07/2021 1495 12 à 8h j
12 lundi 12/07/2021 1507 3 à 8h j
13 mardi 13/07/2021 1510 15 à 8h j
14 mercredi 14/07/2021 1525 5 à 8h j
15 jeudi 15/07/2021 1530 6 à 8h j
16 vendredi 16/07/2021 1536 0 à 8h j



17 samedi 17/07/2021 1536 0 j
18 dimanche 18/07/2021 1536 0 j
19 lundi 19/07/2021 1536 0 j
20 mardi 20/07/2021 1536 0 j
21 mercredi 21/07/2021 1536 0 j
22 jeudi 22/07/2021 1536 0 j
23 vendredi 23/07/2021 1536 0 j
24 samedi 24/07/2021 1536 0 j
25 dimanche 25/07/2021 1536 0 j
26 lundi 26/07/2021 1536 0 j
27 mardi 27/07/2021 1536 0 j
28 mercredi 28/07/2021 1536 0 j
29 jeudi 29/07/2021 1536 0 j
30 vendredi 30/07/2021 1536 0 j
31 samedi 31/07/2021 1536 0 j
1 dimanche 01/08/2021 1536 0 août
2 lundi 02/08/2021 1536 0 a
3 mardi 03/08/2021 1536 0 a
4 mercredi 04/08/2021 1536 0 a
5 jeudi 05/08/2021 1536 0 a
6 vendredi 06/08/2021 1536 0 a
7 samedi 07/08/2021 1536 0 a
8 dimanche 08/08/2021 1536 0 a
9 lundi 09/08/2021 1536 0 a

10 mardi 10/08/2021 1536 0 a
11 mercredi 11/08/2021 1536 0 a
12 jeudi 12/08/2021 1536 0 a
13 vendredi 13/08/2021 1536 0 a
14 samedi 14/08/2021 1536 0 a
15 dimanche 15/08/2021 1536 0 a
16 lundi 16/08/2021 1635 5 a
17 mardi 17/08/2021 1640 6 08h00 a
18 mercredi 18/08/2021 1646 6 08h00 a
19 jeudi 19/08/2021 1652 7 08h00 a
20 vendredi 20/08/2021 1659 4 08h00 a
21 samedi 21/08/2021 1663 4 08h00 a
22 dimanche 22/08/2021 1667 5 08h00 a
23 lundi 23/08/2021 1672 8 08h00 a
24 mardi 24/08/2021 1680 4 08h00 a
25 mercredi 25/08/2021 1684 6 08h00 a
26 jeudi 26/08/2021 1690 8 08h00 a
27 vendredi 27/08/2021 1698 10 08h00 a
28 samedi 28/08/2021 1708 8 08h00 a
29 dimanche 29/08/2021 1716 7 08h00 a
30 lundi 30/08/2021 1723 1723 08h00 a
31 mardi 31/08/2021 0 a

1 mercredi 01/09/2021 0 septembre
2 jeudi 02/09/2021 0


